
Girls Middle School
1 1 1087 Sophie Yetter MS_Winneconne F 7 09:47.97 5:15
2 2 949 Caris Jaeger MS_Oostburg F 8 10:12.87 5:28
3 3 966 Sophia Bablitch MS_Rosholt F 7 10:15.96 5:30
4 4 1079 Joey Perry MS_Winneconne F 8 10:28.16 5:36
5 5 1828 Megan Tesky Maplewood F 8 10:32.19 5:39
6 6 1034 Leah Patterson MS_Valley Christian F 8 10:33.42 5:39
7 7 981 Audrey Knapp MS_Stevens Point F 8 10:34.72 5:40
8 8 1082 Paige Stephans MS_Winneconne F 8 10:34.87 5:40
9 9 982 Shayla Kvatek MS_Stevens Point F 8 10:34.91 5:40
10 10 973 Brittany Beadles MS_Stevens Point F 8 10:35.04 5:40
11 11 968 Breanna Luedtke MS_Rosholt F 7 10:50.62 5:49
12 12 947 Minnie Hoffman MS_Oostburg F 8 10:53.38 5:50
13 13 885 Molly Moore MS_Lourdes Academy F 8 11:00.08 5:54
14 14 993 Vienne Weinkauf MS_Stevens Point F 7 11:01.62 5:54
15 15 975 Abby Clark MS_Stevens Point F 8 11:04.21 5:56
16 16 1861 Zosia Rusniaczek Springs F 11:04.82 5:56
17 17 1056 Hannah Jabas MS_Verona Area F 7 11:07.26 5:57
18 (18) 978 Edith Franzen MS_Stevens Point F 7 11:09.96 5:59
19 19 796 Mara Brown MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 7 11:16.66 6:02
20 20 943 Holly Bley MS_Oostburg F 8 11:18.59 6:04
21 21 965 Taigen Anderson MS_Rosholt F 8 11:19.70 6:04
22 22 928 Marissa Kottke MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 7 11:20.75 6:05
23 23 773 Jaylee Thomas MS_DC Everest F 8 11:24.67 6:07
24 24 766 Sophia Bessette MS_DC Everest F 8 11:31.28 6:10
25 25 1053 Ava Bogen MS_Verona Area F 7 11:32.04 6:11
26 26 879 Mary Husman MS_Lourdes Academy F 8 11:36.46 6:13
27 27 1058 Ava Maradiaga MS_Verona Area F 8 11:37.50 6:14
28 (28) 977 Anora Enders MS_Stevens Point F 7 11:38.66 6:14
29 (n/a) 995 Riley Zimmermann MS_Stevens Point F 7 11:43.98 6:17
30 (n/a) 980 Taslima Keefe MS_Stevens Point F 8 11:44.57 6:17
31 29 972 Jorja Zywicki MS_Rosholt F 6 11:44.96 6:18
32 30 924 Kelsey Forsythe MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 6 11:45.01 6:18
33 31 884 Erin Moore MS_Lourdes Academy F 6 11:52.95 6:22
34 (n/a) 976 Lola Dickey MS_Stevens Point F 8 11:55.44 6:23
35 32 967 Hailey Kostuch MS_Rosholt F 7 11:56.27 6:24
36 33 1086 Jamie Wicinsky MS_Winneconne F 8 11:56.41 6:24
37 34 1077 Leah Krohn MS_Winneconne F 8 11:57.59 6:24
38 (n/a) 974 Rose Brown MS_Stevens Point F 7 11:58.18 6:25
39 (n/a) 903 Grace Cueter MS_Madison Country Day F 8 11:58.70 6:25
40 35 955 Natalie Walker MS_Oostburg F 8 11:58.97 6:25
41 36 1060 Lauren Volk MS_Verona Area F 8 11:59.09 6:25
42 37 936 Krista Sabel MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 6 12:01.40 6:26
43 38 774 Megan Zemke MS_DC Everest F 7 12:03.23 6:27
44 39 893 Mackenzie Stelter MS_Lourdes Academy F 8 12:04.45 6:28
45 (40) 1075 Ella Jaeger MS_Winneconne F 8 12:05.69 6:29
46 41 1033 Norah O'brien MS_Valley Christian F 7 12:10.42 6:31
47 42 754 Madisyn Tasch MS_Chilton F 6 12:11.44 6:32
48 43 747 Emily Heller MS_Chilton F 6 12:11.93 6:32
49 44 771 Kierra Schmidt MS_DC Everest F 6 12:14.07 6:33
50 45 752 Zoey Povsha MS_Chilton F 5 12:15.05 6:34
51 46 1833 Miracle Bilke Maplewood F 6 12:18.18 6:36
52 47 772 Maria Selting MS_DC Everest F 8 12:20.90 6:37
53 48 952 Hailey Prom MS_Oostburg F 7 12:21.19 6:37
54 49 802 Abby Grosvold MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 8 12:22.99 6:38
55 50 1057 Kayla Lewis MS_Verona Area F 8 12:23.17 6:38
56 51 852 Addi Daelke MS_Little Chute F 7 12:23.27 6:38
57 52 932 Ella Morenzien MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 7 12:23.78 6:39
58 (n/a) 983 Minta Lepak MS_Stevens Point F 7 12:24.22 6:39
59 (53) 1054 Elizabeth Den Daas MS_Verona Area F 6 12:24.42 6:39
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60 54 1854 Amelia Brinkley Springs F 12:25.54 6:39
61 (55) 769 Aubrey Liegl MS_DC Everest F 8 12:25.73 6:40
62 56 794 Brianna Ament MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 6 12:26.88 6:40
63 57 926 Aleida Guardado MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 7 12:33.41 6:44
64 58 853 Brooke Gloudemans MS_Little Chute F 12:34.09 6:44
65 59 1831 Alyssa Simon Maplewood F 7 12:35.97 6:45
66 60 803 Madison Kimmel MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 6 12:39.15 6:47
67 (61) 1081 Marissa Quirk MS_Winneconne F 8 12:39.53 6:47
68 (62) 767 Brianna Cook MS_DC Everest F 7 12:39.79 6:47
69 63 804 Addison Klein MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 6 12:40.45 6:47
70 64 1859 Natalie Hafermann Springs F 12:40.64 6:48
71 65 748 Adahlyn Hoerl MS_Chilton F 6 12:41.11 6:48
72 (66) 1059 Sierra Posey MS_Verona Area F 6 12:43.30 6:49
73 (n/a) 768 Cassidy Lackey MS_DC Everest F 6 12:43.75 6:49
74 67 878 Allison Huizenga MS_Lourdes Academy F 6 12:45.06 6:50
75 68 749 Peyton Hoerth MS_Chilton F 6 12:46.18 6:51
76 69 1834 Addison Braun Maplewood F 6 12:47.53 6:51
77 (n/a) 1080 Keali Prahl MS_Winneconne F 7 12:48.18 6:52
78 70 1032 Rebekah Freund MS_Valley Christian F 7 12:48.27 6:52
79 71 1035 Anna Sawicki MS_Valley Christian F 5 12:48.30 6:52
80 72 854 Brooke Janssen MS_Little Chute F 12:48.84 6:52
81 (73) 812 Lauryn Weisensel MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 6 12:48.99 6:52
82 (n/a) 991 Emma Turner MS_Stevens Point F 7 12:50.86 6:53
83 74 1858 Millie Twohig Springs 12:51.76 6:54
84 (75) 895 Melanie Tushar MS_Lourdes Academy F 7 12:52.82 6:54
85 (n/a) 1072 Abby Johnson MS_Winneconne F 7 12:56.57 6:56
86 76 858 Amelia Stein MS_Little Chute F 7 12:58.08 6:57
87 (77) 946 Lorelai Hasse MS_Oostburg F 8 12:58.90 6:57
88 (78) 746 Afton Frank MS_Chilton F 8 12:59.68 6:58
89 (79) 757 Alydia Wietig MS_Chilton F 7 13:03.20 7:00
90 (80) 957 Mckenna Walvoord MS_Oostburg F 8 13:04.98 7:01
91 (n/a) 956 Madyson Walvoord MS_Oostburg F 6 13:05.75 7:01
92 (81) 811 Elizabeth Stevens MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 7 13:07.66 7:02
93 (n/a) 825 Trinity Vallo MS_Johnson Creek F 8 13:09.63 7:03
94 (n/a) 988 Samantha Thompson MS_Stevens Point F 8 13:13.04 7:05
95 (n/a) 738 Addyson Zettler MS_Athens F 8 13:15.50 7:06
96 (n/a) 948 Kailey Hoffmann MS_Oostburg F 8 13:18.23 7:08
97 (82) 971 Sydney Trzebiatowski MS_Rosholt F 8 13:18.53 7:08
98 (n/a) 826 Lily Yantis MS_Johnson Creek F 8 13:20.08 7:09
99 (83) 923 Gwen Fisher MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 7 13:20.99 7:09
100 (n/a) 951 Madison Mikula MS_Oostburg F 6 13:21.63 7:10
101 (n/a) 986 Skylar Solinsky MS_Stevens Point F 7 13:25.72 7:12
102 (84) 897 Sommer Wermes MS_Lourdes Academy F 7 13:27.92 7:13
103 (n/a) 979 Zuri Hebblewhite MS_Stevens Point F 7 13:28.54 7:13
104 (n/a) 987 Addisyn Tauferner MS_Stevens Point F 7 13:32.58 7:15
105 85 1860 Savannah Meyer Springs F 13:33.47 7:16
106 (n/a) 1074 Kendra Geiger MS_Winneconne F 7 13:35.55 7:17
107 (n/a) 809 Gillian Ryan MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 6 13:38.18 7:18
108 (86) 929 Maddie Langolf MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 6 13:40.33 7:20
109 (n/a) 823 Hailey Kvalheim MS_Johnson Creek F 7 13:43.07 7:21
110 (n/a) 927 Eva Hanna-Rivera MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 7 13:43.48 7:21
111 (n/a) 930 Alexis Liebenow MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 6 13:47.45 7:23
112 (n/a) 756 Katelyn Walesh MS_Chilton F 7 13:47.48 7:23
113 87 1019 Isabelle Tiffany MS_Traeger F 7 13:49.18 7:24
114 (88) 970 Maria Mlodik MS_Rosholt F 7 13:51.03 7:25
115 (n/a) 898 Ryaan Williams MS_Lourdes Academy F 8 13:51.53 7:26
116 89 1837 Lily Zwach Maplewood F 6 13:52.41 7:26
117 (n/a) 921 Aylah Arndt MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 6 13:54.78 7:27
118 (n/a) 989 Katie Trzebiatowski MS_Stevens Point F 8 13:55.63 7:28
119 90 859 Ashley Wilson MS_Little Chute F 6 13:57.57 7:29
120 (n/a) 877 Avery Halla MS_Lourdes Academy F 7 14:01.79 7:31
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121 (n/a) 805 Saige La Chance MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 7 14:02.13 7:31
122 (91) 856 Madison Lamers MS_Little Chute F 7 14:04.69 7:33
123 (n/a) 753 Bryleigh Tasch MS_Chilton F 6 14:05.75 7:33
124 (n/a) 1076 Hannah Johnson MS_Winneconne F 8 14:06.32 7:34
125 (92) 1835 Ruby Flores Maplewood F 6 14:06.39 7:34
126 (93) 857 Abigail Robbins MS_Little Chute F 8 14:07.37 7:34
127 (n/a) 1084 Sydney Waech MS_Winneconne F 7 14:07.81 7:34
128 (n/a) 935 Leah Patterson MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 6 14:12.50 7:37
129 (n/a) 807 Mckenna Michel MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 6 14:16.63 7:39
130 (n/a) 994 Jojo Olsen MS_Stevens Point F 8 14:19.29 7:40
131 (n/a) 887 Olivia Nielsen MS_Lourdes Academy F 8 14:22.44 7:42
132 (n/a) 933 Aubrey Nitz MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 6 14:23.98 7:43
133 94 1037 Rebekah Westpfahl MS_Valley Christian F 6 14:25.33 7:44
134 (n/a) 969 Erica Mansavage MS_Rosholt F 7 14:35.01 7:49
135 (n/a) 950 Clara Melcher MS_Oostburg F 6 14:36.35 7:50
136 (n/a) 1085 Sophia Westphal MS_Winneconne F 7 14:37.06 7:50
137 (n/a) 888 Kathleen O'connor MS_Lourdes Academy F 6 14:37.87 7:50
138 (n/a) 891 Megan Slagter MS_Lourdes Academy F 6 14:41.83 7:53
139 95 1013 Jasmyn Leinweber MS_Traeger F 7 14:42.88 7:53
140 (96) 1830 Katelyn Lietz Maplewood F 7 14:44.96 7:54
141 (n/a) 945 Branda Brusse MS_Oostburg F 6 14:46.55 7:55
142 97 1020 Gracie-Jean Zahner MS_Traeger F 6 14:46.75 7:55
143 (n/a) 920 Maddy Anhalt MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 6 14:48.36 7:56
144 (n/a) 1836 Katie Wolters Maplewood F 6 14:50.75 7:57
145 (n/a) 892 Ella Slusarski MS_Lourdes Academy F 7 14:54.67 7:59
146 (98) 1857 Maggie Vandersanden Springs F 14:55.29 8:00
147 99 1015 Madison Nesterick MS_Traeger F 7 14:55.43 8:00
148 (n/a) 880 Bree Kane MS_Lourdes Academy F 6 14:55.77 8:00
149 (100) 1855 Lauren Cobb Springs F 14:59.41 8:02
150 (n/a) 1078 Ella Kuhlow MS_Winneconne F 7 15:02.27 8:04
151 (n/a) 894 Chloe Studinski MS_Lourdes Academy F 8 15:02.33 8:04
152 101 1021 Aimee Zhou MS_Traeger F 6 15:02.83 8:04
153 (n/a) 1856 Maddy Gruewald Springs F 15:03.46 8:04
154 (102) 1011 Ava Brandl MS_Traeger F 6 15:10.72 8:08
155 (n/a) 798 Grace Dunsirn MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 7 15:27.13 8:17
156 (n/a) 1055 Anabelle Fowler MS_Verona Area F 6 15:28.81 8:18
157 (n/a) 820 Elizabeth Barganz MS_Johnson Creek F 7 15:42.01 8:25
158 (103) 1012 Sophia Houseworth MS_Traeger F 6 15:46.47 8:27
159 (n/a) 925 Lily Fox MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 7 15:47.65 8:28
160 (n/a) 1838 Maisy Kummer Maplewood F 6 16:06.53 8:38
161 (n/a) 755 Abby Waggoner MS_Chilton F 6 16:19.03 8:45
162 (n/a) 855 Marin Jones MS_Little Chute F 6 16:20.32 8:45
163 (n/a) 1829 Ana Flores Maplewood F 7 16:26.29 8:49
164 (n/a) 953 Jaida Roussell MS_Oostburg F 6 16:38.81 8:55
165 (n/a) 795 Rylee Betthauser MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 6 16:47.43 9:00
166 (n/a) 799 Lily Dunsirn MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 6 16:47.65 9:00
167 (n/a) 1014 Nicole Montano-Dillman MS_Traeger F 7 16:50.87 9:02
168 (n/a) 1853 Emily Disper Springs F 16:55.10 9:04
169 (n/a) 1018 Madison Sonier MS_Traeger F 7 17:00.72 9:07
170 (n/a) 750 Abigail Moehn MS_Chilton F 5 17:12.28 9:13
171 (n/a) 889 Siya Pharma MS_Lourdes Academy F 7 17:18.53 9:17
172 (n/a) 896 Anika Wellens MS_Lourdes Academy F 6 18:08.53 9:43
173 (104) 1036 Claudia Stertz MS_Valley Christian F 6 19:05.09 10:14
174 (n/a) 1832 Bryanna Kubisiak Maplewood F 7 19:30.15 10:27
175 (n/a) 1016 Autumn Shelton MS_Traeger F 6 19:41.05 10:33
176 (n/a) 808 Leyna Noble-Rothmann MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 6 21:05.09 11:18
177 (n/a) 797 Anika Dunnington MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 6 21:05.98 11:19
178 (n/a) 813 Lucy Woods MS_Deerfield/Cambridge F 6 21:27.37 11:30

Number of records: 178
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Girls Middle School

1. MS_Stevens Point - 55 Points
7 1 #981 Audrey Knapp 8 10:34.72
9 2 #982 Shayla Kvatek 8 10:34.91
10 3 #973 Brittany Beadles 8 10:35.04
14 4 #993 Vienne Weinkauf 7 11:01.62
15 5 #975 Abby Clark 8 11:04.21
(18) 6 #978 Edith Franzen 7 11:09.96
(28) 7 #977 Anora Enders 7 11:38.66

2. MS_Winneconne - 80 Points
1 1 #1087 Sophie Yetter 7 09:47.97
4 2 #1079 Joey Perry 8 10:28.16
8 3 #1082 Paige Stephans 8 10:34.87
33 4 #1086 Jamie Wicinsky 8 11:56.41
34 5 #1077 Leah Krohn 8 11:57.59
(40) 6 #1075 Ella Jaeger 8 12:05.69
(61) 7 #1081 Marissa Quirk 8 12:39.53

3. MS_Rosholt - 96 Points
3 1 #966 Sophia Bablitch 7 10:15.96
11 2 #968 Breanna Luedtke 7 10:50.62
21 3 #965 Taigen Anderson 8 11:19.70
29 4 #972 Jorja Zywicki 6 11:44.96
32 5 #967 Hailey Kostuch 7 11:56.27
(82) 6 #971 Sydney Trzebiatowski 8 13:18.53
(88) 7 #970 Maria Mlodik 7 13:51.03

4. MS_Oostburg - 117 Points
2 1 #949 Caris Jaeger 8 10:12.87
12 2 #947 Minnie Hoffman 8 10:53.38
20 3 #943 Holly Bley 8 11:18.59
35 4 #955 Natalie Walker 8 11:58.97
48 5 #952 Hailey Prom 7 12:21.19
(77) 6 #946 Lorelai Hasse 8 12:58.90
(80) 7 #957 McKenna Walvoord 8 13:04.98

5. MS_Verona Area - 155 Points
17 1 #1056 Hannah Jabas 7 11:07.26
25 2 #1053 Ava Bogen 7 11:32.04
27 3 #1058 Ava Maradiaga 8 11:37.50
36 4 #1060 Lauren Volk 8 11:59.09
50 5 #1057 Kayla Lewis 8 12:23.17
(53) 6 #1054 Elizabeth den Daas 6 12:24.42
(66) 7 #1059 Sierra Posey 6 12:43.30

6. MS_DC Everest - 176 Points
23 1 #773 Jaylee Thomas 8 11:24.67
24 2 #766 Sophia Bessette 8 11:31.28
38 3 #774 Megan Zemke 7 12:03.23
44 4 #771 Kierra Schmidt 6 12:14.07
47 5 #772 Maria Selting 8 12:20.90
(55) 6 #769 Aubrey Liegl 8 12:25.73
(62) 7 #767 Brianna Cook 7 12:39.79
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7. MS_Lourdes Academy - 176 Points
13 1 #885 Molly Moore 8 11:00.08
26 2 #879 Mary Husman 8 11:36.46
31 3 #884 Erin Moore 6 11:52.95
39 4 #893 Mackenzie Stelter 8 12:04.45
67 5 #878 Allison Huizenga 6 12:45.06
(75) 6 #895 Melanie Tushar 7 12:52.82
(84) 7 #897 Sommer Wermes 7 13:27.92

8. MS_North Fond du Lac Oakfield - 198 Points
22 1 #928 Marissa Kottke 7 11:20.75
30 2 #924 Kelsey Forsythe 6 11:45.01
37 3 #936 Krista Sabel 6 12:01.40
52 4 #932 Ella Morenzien 7 12:23.78
57 5 #926 Aleida Guardado 7 12:33.41
(83) 6 #923 Gwen Fisher 7 13:20.99
(86) 7 #929 Maddie Langolf 6 13:40.33

9. MS_Deerfield/Cambridge - 247 Points
19 1 #796 Mara Brown 7 11:16.66
49 2 #802 Abby Grosvold 8 12:22.99
56 3 #794 Brianna Ament 6 12:26.88
60 4 #803 Madison Kimmel 6 12:39.15
63 5 #804 Addison Klein 6 12:40.45
(73) 6 #812 Lauryn Weisensel 6 12:48.99
(81) 7 #811 Elizabeth Stevens 7 13:07.66

10. MS_Chilton - 263 Points
42 1 #754 Madisyn Tasch 6 12:11.44
43 2 #747 Emily Heller 6 12:11.93
45 3 #752 Zoey Povsha 5 12:15.05
65 4 #748 Adahlyn Hoerl 6 12:41.11
68 5 #749 Peyton Hoerth 6 12:46.18
(78) 6 #746 Afton Frank 8 12:59.68
(79) 7 #757 Alydia Wietig 7 13:03.20

11. Maplewood - 268 Points
5 1 #1828 Megan Tesky 8 10:32.19
46 2 #1833 Miracle Bilke 6 12:18.18
59 3 #1831 Alyssa Simon 7 12:35.97
69 4 #1834 Addison Braun 6 12:47.53
89 5 #1837 Lily Zwach 6 13:52.41
(92) 6 #1835 Ruby Flores 6 14:06.39
(96) 7 #1830 Katelyn Lietz 7 14:44.96

12. MS_Valley Christian - 282 Points
6 1 #1034 Leah Patterson 8 10:33.42
41 2 #1033 Norah O'Brien 7 12:10.42
70 3 #1032 Rebekah Freund 7 12:48.27
71 4 #1035 Anna Sawicki 5 12:48.30
94 5 #1037 Rebekah Westpfahl 6 14:25.33
(104) 6 #1036 Claudia Stertz 6 19:05.09

13. Springs - 293 Points
16 1 #1861 Zosia Rusniaczek 11:04.82
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54 2 #1854 Amelia Brinkley 12:25.54
64 3 #1859 Natalie Hafermann 12:40.64
74 4 #1858 Millie Twohig 12:51.76
85 5 #1860 Savannah Meyer 13:33.47
(98) 6 #1857 Maggie VanderSanden 14:55.29
(100) 7 #1855 Lauren Cobb 14:59.41

14. MS_Little Chute - 347 Points
51 1 #852 Addi Daelke 7 12:23.27
58 2 #853 Brooke Gloudemans 12:34.09
72 3 #854 Brooke Janssen 12:48.84
76 4 #858 Amelia Stein 7 12:58.08
90 5 #859 Ashley Wilson 6 13:57.57
(91) 6 #856 Madison Lamers 7 14:04.69
(93) 7 #857 Abigail Robbins 8 14:07.37

15. MS_Traeger - 479 Points
87 1 #1019 Isabelle Tiffany 7 13:49.18
95 2 #1013 Jasmyn Leinweber 7 14:42.88
97 3 #1020 Gracie-Jean Zahner 6 14:46.75
99 4 #1015 Madison Nesterick 7 14:55.43
101 5 #1021 Aimee Zhou 6 15:02.83
(102) 6 #1011 Ava Brandl 6 15:10.72
(103) 7 #1012 Sophia Houseworth 6 15:46.47
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Junior Varsity Girls
1 1 532 Elisha Wilson Little Chute F 11 21:13.28 6:49
2 2 1061 Kealan Mcnally Whitefish Bay F 7 21:25.90 6:53
3 3 1720 Britta Wellenstein Whitefish Bay F 11 21:32.80 6:56
4 4 1707 Anneh Britz Whitefish Bay F 9 21:42.64 6:59
5 5 1433 Carly Olsen Stevens Point F 12 21:47.60 7:00
6 6 167 Lauren Leegard Burlington (Central) F 11 21:51.98 7:02
7 7 162 Annalise Daniels Burlington (Central) F 10 22:01.52 7:05
8 8 161 Grace Comparone Burlington (Central) F 10 22:04.69 7:06
9 9 1414 Skylar Schoonaert Stevens Point F 12 22:09.86 7:08
10 10 164 Jenna Dinges Burlington (Central) F 11 22:11.14 7:08
11 11 1638 Kirsten Deluka West Bend West F 12 22:16.14 7:10
12 12 1423 Jayden Jones Stevens Point F 11 22:17.04 7:10
13 13 1710 Emme Henley Whitefish Bay F 10 22:18.44 7:10
14 14 1430 Sydney Milkowski Stevens Point F 10 22:26.39 7:13
15 15 1412 Emily Belson Stevens Point F 9 22:28.66 7:14
16 16 160 Faith Cassata Burlington (Central) F 11 22:31.70 7:15
17 17 1644 Marissa Gerritson West Bend West F 11 22:41.28 7:18
18 (n/a) 579 Ella Whinney Madison Country Day F 9 22:41.86 7:18
19 18 1516 Kaya Ujikawa Verona Area F 9 22:42.30 7:18
20 19 117 Lily Kloos Auburndale F 10 22:46.35 7:19
21 (n/a) 99 Kaitlyn Riehle Athens F 10 22:48.76 7:20
22 20 402 Carly Peters Freedom F 11 22:50.35 7:21
23 21 275 Val Thompson DC Everest F 12 22:50.54 7:21
24 22 115 Victoria Hasenohrl Auburndale F 10 22:50.80 7:21
25 23 1716 Molly Milia Whitefish Bay F 11 22:52.20 7:21
26 24 1767 Catherine Higgins Xavier F 9 22:55.02 7:22
27 25 1757 Francesca Verich Winneconne F 9 22:55.86 7:22
28 (n/a) 1354 Amanda Wanta Rosholt F 12 22:57.80 7:23
29 26 1509 Mary Kate Lichty Verona Area F 9 22:58.12 7:23
30 27 270 Zoey Minnihan DC Everest F 12 22:59.02 7:23
31 28 1653 Katelyn Phillips West Bend West F 10 22:59.91 7:24
32 29 1645 Nina Gerritson West Bend West F 11 23:00.40 7:24
33 30 87 Claudia Toonen Ashwaubenon F 10 23:00.61 7:24
34 (31) 1709 Kaya Haines Whitefish Bay F 9 23:02.22 7:24
35 (32) 159 Kyla Butler Burlington (Central) F 10 23:03.81 7:25
36 33 403 Imigin Coenen Freedom F 11 23:05.99 7:26
37 34 429 Payton Belongia Hortonville F 11 23:07.77 7:26
38 35 1735 Emma Woelfel Winneconne F 9 23:11.14 7:27
39 36 1752 Maddie Gratton Winneconne F 10 23:13.82 7:28
40 (37) 1426 Jillian Keup Stevens Point F 12 23:16.08 7:29
41 (38) 1713 India Leinweber Whitefish Bay F 9 23:16.40 7:29
42 39 1194 Anna Hoffman Oostburg F 10 23:18.80 7:30
43 (n/a) 194 Anna Claerbaut Cedar Grove-Belgium F 11 23:19.85 7:30
44 40 1326 Mischa Fischer Pulaski F 9 23:20.48 7:30
45 (41) 1427 Ally Martin Stevens Point F 12 23:22.92 7:31
46 42 415 Kaitlyn Gloudeman Hortonville F 10 23:25.43 7:32
47 43 1506 Makae Curtis Verona Area F 10 23:25.71 7:32
48 (44) 170 Emily Stark Burlington (Central) F 11 23:27.08 7:32
49 45 1511 Colleen Quinn Verona Area F 9 23:29.55 7:33
50 (n/a) 1428 Anna Meilahn Stevens Point F 9 23:30.01 7:33
51 46 46 Adelaide Rosene Appleton West F 10 23:35.38 7:35
52 47 1504 Surya Blasiole Verona Area F 10 23:37.70 7:36
53 48 1750 Alyssa Nelson Winneconne F 11 23:39.06 7:36
54 49 41 Abby Folks Appleton West F 9 23:39.49 7:36
55 (n/a) 577 Sara Donoso Madison Country Day F 9 23:39.61 7:36
56 (n/a) 1442 Bryn Swiston Stevens Point F 10 23:42.19 7:37
57 50 1660 Arabella Voegeli West Bend West F 11 23:43.33 7:38
58 51 1323 Diana Alonso Pulaski F 11 23:47.68 7:39
59 52 84 Gretta Missbach Ashwaubenon F 11 23:47.89 7:39
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60 53 272 Sarah Philipps DC Everest F 12 23:50.85 7:40
61 54 114 Kimmy Brunton Auburndale F 9 23:52.14 7:40
62 (n/a) 1435 Laura Rogan Stevens Point F 9 23:55.27 7:41
63 (55) 1508 Catalina Grimm Verona Area F 12 23:56.54 7:42
64 56 1772 Emily Lamphere Xavier F 10 23:59.49 7:43
65 57 400 Sara Duffy Freedom F 12 23:59.69 7:43
66 58 1333 Mallory Spates Pulaski F 9 24:03.83 7:44
67 (n/a) 166 Sonya Grewal Burlington (Central) F 11 24:06.77 7:45
68 (n/a) 165 Emily Erb Burlington (Central) F 10 24:06.85 7:45
69 59 430 Zoey Heimmermann Hortonville F 10 24:08.59 7:46
70 (60) 1655 Sarah Roemer West Bend West F 9 24:08.63 7:46
71 61 1096 Emily Howell New Berlin West F 11 24:10.59 7:46
72 62 1330 Abby Matuszak Pulaski F 9 24:10.77 7:46
73 63 276 Grace Waller DC Everest F 12 24:11.84 7:47
74 64 1331 Emeline Skalecki Pulaski F 9 24:12.83 7:47
75 65 263 Makenzie Bessette DC Everest F 9 24:14.08 7:48
76 (n/a) 193 Sara Burns Cedar Grove-Belgium F 10 24:14.92 7:48
77 66 79 Brianna Lambrecht Ashwaubenon F 9 24:18.11 7:49
78 (n/a) 16 Kaleigh Dallman Albany F 11 24:18.17 7:49
79 (n/a) 163 Tessa Didomenico Burlington (Central) F 9 24:19.66 7:49
80 67 1267 Annabelle Wojahn Oshkosh West F 12 24:25.38 7:51
81 68 123 Taylor Stanton Auburndale F 11 24:26.48 7:52
82 (n/a) 1432 Ashtyn Newland Stevens Point F 10 24:26.55 7:52
83 (69) 283 Carly Schwantes DC Everest F 10 24:31.21 7:53
84 (n/a) 1422 Brooke Hiess Stevens Point F 12 24:31.79 7:53
85 (n/a) 1415 Katrina Cisewski Stevens Point F 9 24:33.91 7:54
86 (n/a) 1712 Grace Larkin Whitefish Bay F 9 24:35.86 7:55
87 70 49 Claire Wiley Appleton West F 9 24:36.13 7:55
88 71 432 Morgan Kraimer Hortonville F 11 24:39.04 7:56
89 72 1565 Kinsey Reynolds-Eilers Wautoma F 9 24:41.65 7:56
90 73 1787 Izzy Ballard Xavier F 10 24:42.47 7:57
91 74 1193 Jessie Gross Oostburg F 9 24:43.44 7:57
92 (n/a) 1711 Elizabeth King Whitefish Bay F 9 24:45.65 7:58
93 (n/a) 1083 Sarina Mcelduff Whitefish Bay F 24:46.21 7:58
94 (75) 1329 Kayla Lipsey Pulaski F 11 24:46.70 7:58
95 (76) 280 Tayler Konkol DC Everest F 9 24:46.97 7:58
96 77 533 Jordan Lonigro Little Chute F 11 24:47.22 7:58
97 (78) 1332 Jessica Slaby Pulaski F 12 24:48.05 7:58
98 (79) 1634 Emma Carbajal West Bend West F 9 24:48.88 7:59
99 (80) 1512 Samantha Roemer Verona Area F 9 24:49.39 7:59
100 (n/a) 1425 Kate Jorgensen Stevens Point F 10 24:51.29 8:00
101 (n/a) 1420 Jade Gutierez Stevens Point F 10 24:52.02 8:00
102 81 1262 Isabelle Labus Oshkosh West F 12 24:53.04 8:00
103 (n/a) 1651 Romi Pavlinec West Bend West F 12 24:53.25 8:00
104 (n/a) 1648 Megan Landvatter West Bend West F 10 24:53.59 8:00
105 82 1526 Natalie Schmidt Waukesha North F 10 24:54.02 8:00
106 (n/a) 17 Sierra Groebner Albany F 9 24:54.77 8:01
107 83 124 Alexandra Wolf Auburndale F 12 24:55.21 8:01
108 (n/a) 15 Lily Brewer Albany F 10 24:57.36 8:01
109 84 85 Chole Penza Ashwaubenon F 10 24:58.66 8:02
110 85 47 Alainnah Schmidt Appleton West F 11 25:00.57 8:02
111 86 1558 Kaitlyn Brooks Wautoma F 12 25:02.19 8:03
112 (n/a) 1424 Erin Jore Stevens Point F 11 25:03.58 8:03
113 87 1749 Mackenzie Baneck Winneconne F 11 25:05.33 8:04
114 88 86 Hannah Thiry Ashwaubenon F 9 25:09.51 8:05
115 (89) 119 Lillian Onsager Auburndale F 11 25:11.47 8:06
116 (n/a) 638 Madeline Torkko Marinette F 11 25:12.12 8:06
117 90 1114 Caitlyn Meyers New Berlin West F 9 25:13.76 8:07
118 91 1803 Anna Rose van Ye Xavier F 10 25:13.88 8:07
119 92 1115 Geneva Rawson New Berlin West F 9 25:14.78 8:07
120 93 610 Margaret Mouw Marathon F 9 25:14.84 8:07
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121 (n/a) 1437 Elle Schraufnagel Stevens Point F 12 25:15.91 8:07
122 (n/a) 1649 Shayla Morgan West Bend West F 10 25:16.39 8:08
123 (n/a) 551 Alyson Rautmann Living Word Lutheran F 11 25:17.27 8:08
124 94 607 Sarah Fritz Marathon F 11 25:17.70 8:08
125 95 364 Taylor Karbula Fox Valley Lutheran F 10 25:18.17 8:08
126 (96) 1753 Emily Johnson Winneconne F 10 25:19.77 8:09
127 (97) 74 Mia Crowell Ashwaubenon F 9 25:21.31 8:09
128 (n/a) 1510 Anna Putney Verona Area F 9 25:21.55 8:09
129 (n/a) 267 Morgan Jansen DC Everest F 12 25:22.57 8:10
130 98 40 Megan Burns Appleton West F 9 25:22.65 8:10
131 (n/a) 19 Kirsten Oliver Albany F 12 25:24.13 8:10
132 (n/a) 1419 Malerie Gaylord Stevens Point F 9 25:26.05 8:11
133 99 1259 Lauren Braun Oshkosh West F 9 25:26.37 8:11
134 100 1266 Amber Wiedenhoeft Oshkosh West F 12 25:27.11 8:11
135 101 534 Quinn Vanschyndel Little Chute F 10 25:29.98 8:12
136 (102) 48 Madeline Tithof Appleton West F 11 25:31.70 8:13
137 (n/a) 1640 Katelyn Desrosier West Bend West F 10 25:32.95 8:13
138 103 1566 Quaye Taivalmaa Wautoma F 12 25:32.95 8:13
139 104 529 Annie Flaherty Little Chute F 12 25:33.00 8:13
140 (105) 1751 Maren Geiger Winneconne F 10 25:33.00 8:13
141 (n/a) 332 Elizabeth Knueppel Dodgeland F 9 25:34.96 8:14
142 (n/a) 195 Natalie Davies Cedar Grove-Belgium F 11 25:35.62 8:14
143 (n/a) 1335 Joanna Vesterdal Pulaski F 12 25:39.95 8:15
144 106 1109 Callie Broaddrick New Berlin West F 11 25:41.25 8:16
145 (n/a) 1637 Reagan Cramer West Bend West F 11 25:41.76 8:16
146 (n/a) 1507 Arlethe Garcia-Teapila Verona Area F 12 25:44.40 8:17
147 107 404 Megan Leurquin Freedom F 11 25:45.01 8:17
148 (108) 75 Tina Desen Ashwaubenon F 11 25:45.09 8:17
149 109 618 Piper Pietrowski Marathon F 10 25:50.91 8:19
150 110 1107 Kodi Bengston New Berlin West F 11 25:53.87 8:20
151 (111) 1111 Jackie Gerovac New Berlin West F 12 25:57.15 8:21
152 (n/a) 1662 Avelina Wolfe West Bend West F 9 25:57.86 8:21
153 (n/a) 269 Makenna Mai DC Everest F 11 25:59.89 8:22
154 112 1527 Natalie Schumacher Waukesha North F 12 26:01.60 8:22
155 113 1263 Anisya Lima Oshkosh West F 12 26:02.96 8:23
156 (n/a) 1758 Ashley Wisnefske Winneconne F 9 26:06.68 8:24
157 (n/a) 637 Makennah Jasper Marinette F 12 26:07.32 8:24
158 114 1563 Torrance Marquez Wautoma F 10 26:07.74 8:24
159 115 1524 Mya Baumer Waukesha North F 10 26:08.18 8:24
160 (n/a) 1643 Lauren Galewski West Bend West F 11 26:13.29 8:26
161 (n/a) 1646 Sam Hall West Bend West F 11 26:13.89 8:26
162 (n/a) 266 Mya Herrington DC Everest F 10 26:15.01 8:26
163 116 612 Lorelie Peters Marathon F 11 26:20.61 8:28
164 (n/a) 1718 Olivia Schara Whitefish Bay F 10 26:20.66 8:28
165 (117) 1113 Jenna Lopez New Berlin West F 10 26:21.82 8:29
166 118 619 Courtney Rohland Marathon F 10 26:27.06 8:30
167 (n/a) 1717 Savannah Potter Whitefish Bay F 10 26:27.27 8:30
168 (n/a) 318 Randi Stockwell Deerfield/Cambridge F 10 26:31.90 8:32
169 (n/a) 1514 Greta Schmidt Verona Area F 12 26:32.80 8:32
170 (119) 614 Rebecka Quaintance Marathon F 10 26:36.04 8:33
171 (120) 1268 Chloe Yager Oshkosh West F 9 26:38.95 8:34
172 (n/a) 1434 Joleece Pecore Stevens Point F 11 26:40.85 8:35
173 (n/a) 264 Annika Brown DC Everest F 11 26:42.02 8:35
174 (121) 608 Sierra Gage Marathon F 11 26:42.46 8:35
175 (n/a) 1441 Abby Stupar Stevens Point F 11 26:43.83 8:36
176 122 368 Julia Walters Fox Valley Lutheran F 11 26:45.37 8:36
177 (n/a) 613 Chentaly Phakithong Marathon F 10 26:50.25 8:38
178 123 1798 Lizzie Miller Xavier F 11 26:51.23 8:38
179 (124) 122 Hannah Schulte Auburndale F 11 26:54.15 8:39
180 (n/a) 616 Sophie Schalk Marathon F 11 26:55.49 8:39
181 (125) 1800 Lauren Seidler Xavier F 12 26:55.87 8:40
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182 (n/a) 83 Tahlia Micoley Ashwaubenon F 12 26:56.49 8:40
183 126 361 Erin Drake Fox Valley Lutheran F 12 26:58.21 8:40
184 (n/a) 1413 Emily Boeck Stevens Point F 11 26:58.45 8:40
185 (n/a) 100 Courtney Sommer Athens F 11 26:58.75 8:41
186 (n/a) 1443 Kaylee Taufeiner Stevens Point F 10 27:00.17 8:41
187 (n/a) 98 Brooke Mueller Athens F 10 27:00.77 8:41
188 127 362 Emily Fehlauer Fox Valley Lutheran F 11 27:02.16 8:42
189 128 1561 Lily Erdman Wautoma F 9 27:05.56 8:43
190 (129) 50 Taylor Workman Appleton West F 10 27:07.46 8:43
191 130 431 Olivia Hietpas Hortonville F 11 27:09.04 8:44
192 (n/a) 217 Emma Bartel Chilton F 9 27:09.64 8:44
193 (131) 1807 Becca Much Xavier F 9 27:10.99 8:44
194 (n/a) 636 Megan Evancheck Marinette F 9 27:11.64 8:45
195 (n/a) 76 Mia Dunning Ashwaubenon F 12 27:13.21 8:45
196 (132) 1559 Marcel Buss Wautoma F 12 27:13.97 8:45
197 (n/a) 1327 Annie Heck Pulaski F 10 27:14.63 8:46
198 (n/a) 1290 Annika Frick Providence Academy (Green Bay) F 10 27:14.97 8:46
199 (n/a) 1804 Morgan Voissem Xavier F 11 27:15.31 8:46
200 (n/a) 1110 Emily Esch New Berlin West F 9 27:16.20 8:46
201 (n/a) 44 Carlee Kessler Appleton West F 9 27:20.04 8:47
202 (n/a) 73 Chole Brabant Ashwaubenon F 12 27:23.85 8:49
203 (n/a) 1792 Nicole Faeth Xavier F 10 27:24.11 8:49
204 133 369 Olivia Walters Fox Valley Lutheran F 11 27:28.03 8:50
205 (n/a) 1171 Holly Hicken North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 10 27:28.39 8:50
206 134 531 Gracie Thiel Little Chute F 10 27:31.51 8:51
207 (n/a) 282 Megan Schultz DC Everest F 9 27:32.31 8:51
208 (n/a) 279 Alison Kennedy DC Everest F 9 27:32.81 8:51
209 (n/a) 273 Elizabeth Powers DC Everest F 10 27:33.63 8:52
210 (n/a) 274 Sophia Shimanski DC Everest F 11 27:35.56 8:52
211 (n/a) 278 Julia Zamzow DC Everest F 10 27:36.77 8:53
212 (n/a) 196 Jocelyn Wieberdink Cedar Grove-Belgium F 9 27:37.69 8:53
213 (n/a) 1141 Chloe Jandrt New London F 12 27:41.43 8:54
214 (n/a) 218 Julia Diedrich Chilton F 10 27:41.93 8:54
215 (n/a) 550 Sonya Davies Living Word Lutheran F 10 27:42.97 8:55
216 135 405 Chloee Urban Freedom F 9 27:44.33 8:55
217 (n/a) 1755 Ella Schmidt Winneconne F 10 27:45.04 8:55
218 (136) 1265 Gillian Schatz Oshkosh West F 9 27:45.23 8:55
219 (n/a) 1328 Haley Holewinski Pulaski F 12 27:46.21 8:56
220 (n/a) 1261 Devin Hable Oshkosh West F 11 27:46.89 8:56
221 (n/a) 1513 Selma Rudolph Verona Area F 11 27:47.33 8:56
222 (n/a) 1659 Shay Thomson West Bend West F 9 27:48.41 8:57
223 (n/a) 1791 Mercedes Enchanove Xavier F 10 27:49.46 8:57
224 (n/a) 1658 Maddie Swanson West Bend West F 11 27:50.15 8:57
225 (n/a) 1652 Marissa Pfeil West Bend West F 11 27:51.29 8:57
226 (137) 1562 Megan Kelly Wautoma F 9 27:51.49 8:58
227 (n/a) 265 Paige Gruhlke DC Everest F 11 27:52.33 8:58
228 (n/a) 611 Anika Parks Marathon F 9 27:53.37 8:58
229 (n/a) 639 Lexi Kacalo Marinette F 10 27:53.67 8:58
230 (n/a) 1174 Venus Sanchez North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 9 28:02.79 9:01
231 (138) 363 Leyna Hahnke Fox Valley Lutheran F 11 28:04.65 9:02
232 (n/a) 1108 Aimee Broaddrick New Berlin West F 11 28:05.35 9:02
233 (139) 530 Hannah Roth Little Chute F 12 28:09.58 9:03
234 (n/a) 1284 Sidney Gullicksen Peshtigo F 12 28:13.69 9:05
235 (140) 367 Wendy Saucedo Fox Valley Lutheran F 10 28:16.27 9:05
236 (n/a) 1794 Ana Ibanez Xavier F 10 28:17.74 9:06
237 (n/a) 1515 Elizabeth Semmann Verona Area F 9 28:19.11 9:06
238 (n/a) 1431 Hope Nemeth Stevens Point F 12 28:22.43 9:07
239 (141) 401 Allison Hofacker Freedom F 11 28:25.05 9:08
240 142 1197 Mackena Hendrikse Oostburg F 11 28:25.11 9:08
241 143 1196 Taygan Brusse Oostburg F 11 28:26.55 9:09
242 (n/a) 1802 Anna Teerlinck Xavier F 10 28:28.71 9:09
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243 (n/a) 1805 Kiley Wonser Xavier F 10 28:29.90 9:10
244 (n/a) 1325 Brylie Brandenburg Pulaski F 11 28:30.27 9:10
245 (n/a) 277 Geena Zamzow DC Everest F 12 28:30.35 9:10
246 (n/a) 1795 Mary Loker Xavier F 10 28:34.81 9:11
247 (n/a) 1173 Mackensi Pizinski North Fond du Lac Oakfield F 10 28:34.83 9:11
248 (n/a) 169 Rowan Rash Burlington (Central) F 12 28:39.41 9:13
249 (n/a) 1257 Emily Anderson Oshkosh West F 11 28:42.33 9:14
250 (n/a) 1269 Adrianna Yakaities Oshkosh West F 9 28:46.18 9:15
251 (n/a) 1564 Abby Peterman Wautoma F 9 28:47.09 9:15
252 (n/a) 80 Maddy Lisse Ashwaubenon F 11 28:47.92 9:16
253 (n/a) 219 Olivia Hoerl Chilton F 9 28:51.91 9:17
254 (n/a) 220 Chahinaz Lel Baraky Chilton F 12 28:58.65 9:19
255 (n/a) 1260 Sophie Craig Oshkosh West F 9 29:00.71 9:20
256 (n/a) 1256 Taylor Allen Oshkosh West F 10 29:03.21 9:21
257 (n/a) 1797 Maddy Mcdermott Xavier F 10 29:07.75 9:22
258 (n/a) 606 Jaden Carlson Marathon F 10 29:07.75 9:22
259 (n/a) 97 Dana Felzkowksi Athens F 10 29:17.03 9:25
260 (n/a) 1286 Tahya Ihander Peshtigo F 12 29:20.15 9:26
261 (n/a) 1560 Emma Chase Wautoma F 12 29:27.91 9:29
262 (n/a) 1650 Maggie O'connell West Bend West F 11 29:28.03 9:29
263 (n/a) 1440 Mara Steinweber Stevens Point F 11 29:33.53 9:30
264 (n/a) 1140 Lexi Behling New London F 12 29:36.01 9:31
265 (n/a) 116 Sarah Karl Auburndale F 11 29:39.83 9:32
266 (n/a) 615 Haley Reed Marathon F 12 29:43.85 9:34
267 (n/a) 271 Jenna Overend DC Everest F 10 29:48.53 9:35
268 (n/a) 77 Ellie Hauser Ashwaubenon F 11 29:49.11 9:35
269 144 1195 Julia Spindler Oostburg F 12 30:00.18 9:39
270 (n/a) 1411 Sarah Adams Stevens Point F 10 30:00.77 9:39
271 (n/a) 1417 Mikala Durall Stevens Point F 10 30:06.43 9:41
272 (n/a) 81 Grace Lubinski Ashwaubenon F 12 30:09.17 9:42
273 (n/a) 1809 Anna Zampaloni Xavier F 9 30:11.11 9:42
274 (n/a) 1557 Esther Brooks Wautoma F 10 30:13.45 9:43
275 145 1528 Krystal Velasco Waukesha North F 12 30:13.55 9:43
276 (n/a) 268 Vannassa Kamke DC Everest F 9 30:14.41 9:44
277 (n/a) 1285 Natalie Hurley Peshtigo F 9 30:18.82 9:45
278 (n/a) 1143 Josephine Wenzel New London F 10 30:20.35 9:45
279 (n/a) 1288 Nellie Bibb Peshtigo F 9 30:23.36 9:46
280 (n/a) 1418 Lexie Durkee Stevens Point F 10 30:25.40 9:47
281 (n/a) 1654 Taylor Rhode West Bend West F 11 30:38.72 9:51
282 (n/a) 316 Erika Lund Deerfield/Cambridge F 10 30:41.47 9:52
283 (n/a) 1455 Rachel Hubbard Valley Christian (Oshkosh) F 12 31:02.05 9:59
284 (n/a) 1421 Anna Held Stevens Point F 11 31:06.25 10:00
285 (n/a) 1457 Holly Simpson Valley Christian (Oshkosh) F 12 31:22.45 10:05
286 (n/a) 609 Juliet Jaquet Marathon F 10 31:25.80 10:06
287 (n/a) 1456 Sydney Millar Valley Christian (Oshkosh) F 9 31:53.56 10:15
288 (n/a) 1801 Maddie Strick Xavier F 11 32:15.72 10:23
289 (n/a) 1142 Vanessa Turner New London F 12 32:19.94 10:24
290 (n/a) 1799 Tessa Schreiter Xavier F 10 32:20.65 10:24
291 (n/a) 42 Jenna Hoffman Appleton West F 12 32:50.82 10:34
292 (n/a) 1375 Teresa Dorsano Sheboygan Falls F 12 32:56.12 10:36
293 146 1525 Lydia Buehl Waukesha North F 12 33:00.92 10:37
294 (n/a) 1264 Emily Roland Oshkosh West F 12 35:01.66 11:16
295 (n/a) 262 Makayla Anderson DC Everest F 12 35:11.62 11:19
296 (n/a) 466 Julia Childers Kenosha Christian Life F 11 35:20.24 11:22
297 (n/a) 314 Kiley Henn Deerfield/Cambridge F 12 35:32.44 11:26
298 (n/a) 1789 Lauren Doney Xavier F 11 35:54.92 11:33
299 (n/a) 1793 Erin Fryda Xavier F 11 35:55.05 11:33
300 (n/a) 1503 Victoria Alonso Verona Area F 10 36:19.11 11:41
301 (n/a) 464 Virginia Arredondo Kenosha Christian Life F 11 36:30.29 11:44

Lourdes Academy Invite
Overall Results
Place Points Bib Name School Sex Grade Time Pace

5



Number of records: 301

Lourdes Academy Invite
Overall Results
Place Points Bib Name School Sex Grade Time Pace

6



Junior Varsity Girls

1. Whitefish Bay - 45 Points
2 1 #1061 Kealan McNally 7 21:25.90
3 2 #1720 Britta Wellenstein 11 21:32.80
4 3 #1707 Anneh Britz 9 21:42.64
13 4 #1710 Emme Henley 10 22:18.44
23 5 #1716 Molly Milia 11 22:52.20
(31) 6 #1709 Kaya Haines 9 23:02.22
(38) 7 #1713 India Leinweber 9 23:16.40

2. Burlington (Central) - 47 Points
6 1 #167 Lauren Leegard 11 21:51.98
7 2 #162 Annalise Daniels 10 22:01.52
8 3 #161 Grace Comparone 10 22:04.69
10 4 #164 Jenna Dinges 11 22:11.14
16 5 #160 Faith Cassata 11 22:31.70
(32) 6 #159 Kyla Butler 10 23:03.81
(44) 7 #170 Emily Stark 11 23:27.08

3. Stevens Point - 55 Points
5 1 #1433 Carly Olsen 12 21:47.60
9 2 #1414 Skylar Schoonaert 12 22:09.86
12 3 #1423 Jayden Jones 11 22:17.04
14 4 #1430 Sydney Milkowski 10 22:26.39
15 5 #1412 Emily Belson 9 22:28.66
(37) 6 #1426 Jillian Keup 12 23:16.08
(41) 7 #1427 Ally Martin 12 23:22.92

4. West Bend West - 135 Points
11 1 #1638 Kirsten DeLuka 12 22:16.14
17 2 #1644 Marissa Gerritson 11 22:41.28
28 3 #1653 Katelyn Phillips 10 22:59.91
29 4 #1645 Nina Gerritson 11 23:00.40
50 5 #1660 Arabella Voegeli 11 23:43.33
(60) 6 #1655 Sarah Roemer 9 24:08.63
(79) 7 #1634 Emma Carbajal 9 24:48.88

5. Verona Area - 179 Points
18 1 #1516 Kaya Ujikawa 9 22:42.30
26 2 #1509 Mary Kate Lichty 9 22:58.12
43 3 #1506 Makae Curtis 10 23:25.71
45 4 #1511 Colleen Quinn 9 23:29.55
47 5 #1504 Surya Blasiole 10 23:37.70
(55) 6 #1508 Catalina Grimm 12 23:56.54
(80) 7 #1512 Samantha Roemer 9 24:49.39

6. DC Everest - 229 Points
21 1 #275 Val Thompson 12 22:50.54
27 2 #270 Zoey Minnihan 12 22:59.02
53 3 #272 Sarah Philipps 12 23:50.85
63 4 #276 Grace Waller 12 24:11.84
65 5 #263 Makenzie Bessette 9 24:14.08
(69) 6 #283 Carly Schwantes 10 24:31.21
(76) 7 #280 Tayler Konkol 9 24:46.97
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7. Winneconne - 231 Points
25 1 #1757 Francesca Verich 9 22:55.86
35 2 #1735 Emma Woelfel 9 23:11.14
36 3 #1752 Maddie Gratton 10 23:13.82
48 4 #1750 Alyssa Nelson 11 23:39.06
87 5 #1749 Mackenzie Baneck 11 25:05.33
(96) 6 #1753 Emily Johnson 10 25:19.77
(105) 7 #1751 Maren Geiger 10 25:33.00

8. Auburndale - 246 Points
19 1 #117 Lily Kloos 10 22:46.35
22 2 #115 Victoria Hasenohrl 10 22:50.80
54 3 #114 Kimmy Brunton 9 23:52.14
68 4 #123 Taylor Stanton 11 24:26.48
83 5 #124 Alexandra Wolf 12 24:55.21
(89) 6 #119 Lillian Onsager 11 25:11.47
(124) 7 #122 Hannah Schulte 11 26:54.15

9. Pulaski - 275 Points
40 1 #1326 Mischa Fischer 9 23:20.48
51 2 #1323 Diana Alonso 11 23:47.68
58 3 #1333 Mallory Spates 9 24:03.83
62 4 #1330 Abby Matuszak 9 24:10.77
64 5 #1331 Emeline Skalecki 9 24:12.83
(75) 6 #1329 Kayla Lipsey 11 24:46.70
(78) 7 #1332 Jessica Slaby 12 24:48.05

10. Ashwaubenon - 320 Points
30 1 #87 Claudia Toonen 10 23:00.61
52 2 #84 Gretta Missbach 11 23:47.89
66 3 #79 Brianna Lambrecht 9 24:18.11
84 4 #85 Chole Penza 10 24:58.66
88 5 #86 Hannah Thiry 9 25:09.51
(97) 6 #74 Mia Crowell 9 25:21.31
(108) 7 #75 Tina Desen 11 25:45.09

11. Hortonville - 336 Points
34 1 #429 Payton Belongia 11 23:07.77
42 2 #415 Kaitlyn Gloudeman 10 23:25.43
59 3 #430 Zoey Heimmermann 10 24:08.59
71 4 #432 Morgan Kraimer 11 24:39.04
130 5 #431 Olivia Hietpas 11 27:09.04

12. Appleton West - 348 Points
46 1 #46 Adelaide Rosene 10 23:35.38
49 2 #41 Abby Folks 9 23:39.49
70 3 #49 Claire Wiley 9 24:36.13
85 4 #47 Alainnah Schmidt 11 25:00.57
98 5 #40 Megan Burns 9 25:22.65
(102) 6 #48 Madeline Tithof 11 25:31.70
(129) 7 #50 Taylor Workman 10 27:07.46

13. Freedom - 352 Points
20 1 #402 Carly Peters 11 22:50.35
33 2 #403 Imigin Coenen 11 23:05.99
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57 3 #400 Sara Duffy 12 23:59.69
107 4 #404 Megan Leurquin 11 25:45.01
135 5 #405 Chloee Urban 9 27:44.33
(141) 6 #401 Allison Hofacker 11 28:25.05

14. Xavier - 367 Points
24 1 #1767 Catherine Higgins 9 22:55.02
56 2 #1772 Emily Lamphere 10 23:59.49
73 3 #1787 Izzy Ballard 10 24:42.47
91 4 #1803 Anna Rose Van Ye 10 25:13.88
123 5 #1798 Lizzie Miller 11 26:51.23
(125) 6 #1800 Lauren Seidler 12 26:55.87
(131) 7 #1807 Becca Much 9 27:10.99

15. Little Chute - 417 Points
1 1 #532 Elisha Wilson 11 21:13.28
77 2 #533 Jordan Lonigro 11 24:47.22
101 3 #534 Quinn VanSchyndel 10 25:29.98
104 4 #529 Annie Flaherty 12 25:33.00
134 5 #531 Gracie Thiel 10 27:31.51
(139) 6 #530 Hannah Roth 12 28:09.58

16. New Berlin West - 459 Points
61 1 #1096 Emily Howell 11 24:10.59
90 2 #1114 Caitlyn Meyers 9 25:13.76
92 3 #1115 Geneva Rawson 9 25:14.78
106 4 #1109 Callie Broaddrick 11 25:41.25
110 5 #1107 Kodi Bengston 11 25:53.87
(111) 6 #1111 Jackie Gerovac 12 25:57.15
(117) 7 #1113 Jenna Lopez 10 26:21.82

17. Oshkosh West - 460 Points
67 1 #1267 Annabelle Wojahn 12 24:25.38
81 2 #1262 Isabelle Labus 12 24:53.04
99 3 #1259 Lauren Braun 9 25:26.37
100 4 #1266 Amber Wiedenhoeft 12 25:27.11
113 5 #1263 Anisya Lima 12 26:02.96
(120) 6 #1268 Chloe Yager 9 26:38.95
(136) 7 #1265 Gillian Schatz 9 27:45.23

18. Wautoma - 503 Points
72 1 #1565 Kinsey Reynolds-Eilers 9 24:41.65
86 2 #1558 Kaitlyn Brooks 12 25:02.19
103 3 #1566 Quaye Taivalmaa 12 25:32.95
114 4 #1563 Torrance Marquez 10 26:07.74
128 5 #1561 Lily Erdman 9 27:05.56
(132) 6 #1559 Marcel Buss 12 27:13.97
(137) 7 #1562 Megan Kelly 9 27:51.49

19. Marathon - 530 Points
93 1 #610 Margaret Mouw 9 25:14.84
94 2 #607 Sarah Fritz 11 25:17.70
109 3 #618 Piper Pietrowski 10 25:50.91
116 4 #612 Lorelie Peters 11 26:20.61
118 5 #619 Courtney Rohland 10 26:27.06
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(119) 6 #614 Rebecka Quaintance 10 26:36.04
(121) 7 #608 Sierra Gage 11 26:42.46

20. Oostburg - 542 Points
39 1 #1194 Anna Hoffman 10 23:18.80
74 2 #1193 Jessie Gross 9 24:43.44
142 3 #1197 Mackena Hendrikse 11 28:25.11
143 4 #1196 Taygan Brusse 11 28:26.55
144 5 #1195 Julia Spindler 12 30:00.18

21. Waukesha North - 600 Points
82 1 #1526 Natalie Schmidt 10 24:54.02
112 2 #1527 Natalie Schumacher 12 26:01.60
115 3 #1524 Mya Baumer 10 26:08.18
145 4 #1528 Krystal Velasco 12 30:13.55
146 5 #1525 Lydia Buehl 12 33:00.92

22. Fox Valley Lutheran - 603 Points
95 1 #364 Taylor Karbula 10 25:18.17
122 2 #368 Julia Walters 11 26:45.37
126 3 #361 Erin Drake 12 26:58.21
127 4 #362 Emily Fehlauer 11 27:02.16
133 5 #369 Olivia Walters 11 27:28.03
(138) 6 #363 Leyna Hahnke 11 28:04.65
(140) 7 #367 Wendy Saucedo 10 28:16.27
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Varsity Girls Large
1 1 1410 Roisin Willis Stevens Point F 9 18:05.77 5:49
2 2 63 Sage Wagner Ashwaubenon F 12 19:14.44 6:11
3 3 1676 Maggie Keiper Whitefish Bay F 11 19:26.79 6:15
4 4 31 Maddy Vantassel Appleton West F 12 19:27.74 6:15
5 5 1404 Grace Belson Stevens Point F 12 19:44.08 6:21
6 6 135 Erin Jossart Burlington (Central) F 10 19:49.08 6:22
7 7 1299 Anna Balstad Pulaski F 10 19:52.38 6:23
8 8 1519 Anna Merten Waukesha North F 12 19:54.06 6:24
9 9 137 Natalia Rodriguez Burlington (Central) F 12 19:54.21 6:24
10 10 1301 Katie Brockman Pulaski F 12 19:58.14 6:25
11 11 1207 Taylor Guido Oshkosh West F 9 20:04.94 6:27
12 12 58 Erica Conrad Ashwaubenon F 11 20:07.03 6:28
13 13 417 Alyssa Rafuse Hortonville F 12 20:08.42 6:28
14 14 1405 Sara Hopper Stevens Point F 10 20:11.42 6:29
15 15 230 Malorie Schmoll DC Everest F 12 20:12.12 6:30
16 16 413 Lauren Buchinger Hortonville F 12 20:14.06 6:30
17 17 630 Katelyn Kitzinger Marinette F 11 20:20.50 6:32
18 18 1470 Abby Wampfler Verona Area F 11 20:31.58 6:36
19 19 1672 Kate Brennan Whitefish Bay F 11 20:41.20 6:39
20 20 1214 Bailey Wright Oshkosh West F 9 20:41.61 6:39
21 21 1466 Anna Knueve Verona Area F 10 20:41.74 6:39
22 22 1603 Morgan Kopidlansky West Bend West F 9 20:45.56 6:40
23 23 1406 Autumn Itzen Stevens Point F 9 20:48.14 6:41
24 24 1094 Brynn Flanders New Berlin West F 11 20:55.74 6:44
25 25 1520 Marinda Muffler Waukesha North F 9 20:56.66 6:44
26 26 1468 Emma Petta Verona Area F 9 20:57.29 6:44
27 27 134 Lauren Dowd Burlington (Central) F 10 20:57.79 6:44
28 28 1606 Ally Sixty West Bend West F 9 21:00.16 6:45
29 29 1673 Caroline Davis Whitefish Bay F 9 21:00.26 6:45
30 30 1407 Emelia Johnson Stevens Point F 9 21:01.96 6:46
31 31 1471 Lucy Waschbusch Verona Area F 12 21:02.54 6:46
32 32 1671 Alexa Bartschat Whitefish Bay F 11 21:04.76 6:47
33 33 1302 Taylor Tousey Pulaski F 12 21:05.64 6:47
34 34 414 Chloe Byom Hortonville F 11 21:08.02 6:48
35 35 1126 Taya Fecteau New London F 12 21:08.58 6:48
36 36 1517 Marleah Hilger Waukesha North F 11 21:09.23 6:48
37 37 1675 Anika Horowitz Whitefish Bay F 11 21:11.26 6:49
38 38 1300 Kamryn Brockman Pulaski F 11 21:12.37 6:49
39 39 1601 Julia Buettner West Bend West F 12 21:13.07 6:49
40 (40) 1408 Josie Reeve Stevens Point F 9 21:15.26 6:50
41 41 1469 Leah Remiker Verona Area F 11 21:15.94 6:50
42 42 234 Hanna Stuedemann DC Everest F 10 21:16.45 6:50
43 43 133 Brooke Barkocy Burlington (Central) F 10 21:17.04 6:51
44 44 1605 Haleigh Rehrauer West Bend West F 12 21:18.34 6:51
45 45 1521 Alma Sandoval Waukesha North F 11 21:19.68 6:51
46 46 1602 Chloe Cramer West Bend West F 10 21:20.74 6:52
47 47 229 Kaylie Lyga DC Everest F 11 21:26.39 6:54
48 (48) 1409 Madelyn Schneider Stevens Point F 12 21:27.18 6:54
49 (49) 1677 Molly Smith Whitefish Bay F 10 21:27.37 6:54
50 50 132 Avery Andersen Burlington (Central) F 10 21:28.63 6:54
51 (51) 136 Fiona Pedone Burlington (Central) F 10 21:29.81 6:55
52 52 1099 Molly Thomas New Berlin West F 12 21:32.20 6:55
53 53 62 Ashley Manders Ashwaubenon F 11 21:41.88 6:59
54 54 59 Sophia Dubord Ashwaubenon F 12 21:42.18 6:59
55 (55) 1674 Kate Graham Whitefish Bay F 9 21:44.90 7:00
56 56 1213 Hailey Weickert Oshkosh West F 10 21:45.52 7:00
57 57 60 Emma Fischer Ashwaubenon F 11 21:50.19 7:01
58 58 1097 Jordyn Nyenhuis New Berlin West F 10 21:52.05 7:02
59 (59) 61 Kiley Harju Ashwaubenon F 12 21:56.55 7:03
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60 60 1305 Rachel Warax Pulaski F 10 22:00.82 7:05
61 (61) 1607 Ashlyn Uebersetzig West Bend West F 10 22:01.72 7:05
62 62 1212 Claire Salzer Oshkosh West F 9 22:04.23 7:06
63 (63) 1604 Riley Martiny West Bend West F 10 22:16.44 7:10
64 64 627 Kimberly Carviou Marinette F 12 22:19.35 7:11
65 65 228 Paige Edwards DC Everest F 12 22:25.62 7:13
66 (66) 1467 Payette Neess Verona Area F 9 22:25.96 7:13
67 67 631 Molly Knutson Marinette F 9 22:26.76 7:13
68 68 233 Emma Radies DC Everest F 10 22:26.96 7:13
69 (69) 64 Celeste Weidemann Ashwaubenon F 12 22:31.22 7:14
70 70 1128 Sydney Stroschein New London F 12 22:31.62 7:15
71 (n/a) 65 Sydney Zabel Ashwaubenon F 12 22:35.02 7:16
72 (71) 1303 Caitlyn Wacholz Pulaski F 11 22:37.50 7:16
73 72 27 Alana Christen Appleton West F 12 22:37.84 7:17
74 73 416 Morgan Jensema Hortonville F 11 22:37.94 7:17
75 (74) 231 Emma Hessil DC Everest F 10 22:41.26 7:18
76 (75) 232 Lily Kowal DC Everest F 11 22:41.30 7:18
77 76 632 Samantha Pieper Marinette F 10 22:44.70 7:19
78 77 28 Callan Prentice Appleton West F 9 22:45.38 7:19
79 78 419 Myla Riehl Hortonville F 10 22:57.16 7:23
80 (79) 434 Caitlin Niemann Hortonville F 11 22:58.93 7:23
81 (80) 418 Celia Olson Hortonville F 9 23:08.96 7:27
82 81 1095 Gabrielle Holbrook New Berlin West F 10 23:13.47 7:28
83 82 30 Kellin Scheel Appleton West F 9 23:14.25 7:28
84 83 1125 Fynn Corcoran New London F 11 23:18.06 7:29
85 84 1210 Ally Robl Oshkosh West F 9 23:20.72 7:30
86 (85) 1211 Shay Robl Oshkosh West F 9 23:24.23 7:31
87 (86) 138 Jocelyn Victoria Burlington (Central) F 10 23:25.18 7:32
88 87 1522 Jordan Skoluda Waukesha North F 11 23:31.42 7:34
89 88 1129 Jessica Duch New London F 11 23:57.61 7:42
90 89 1130 Paige Faucher New London F 12 24:07.76 7:45
91 (90) 1208 Grace Halstead Oshkosh West F 11 24:13.46 7:47
92 91 633 Hadley Reines Marinette F 9 24:13.98 7:47
93 (92) 1523 Nicole Wallace Waukesha North F 12 24:30.08 7:53
94 (93) 629 Ali Kacalo Marinette F 9 24:40.20 7:56
95 94 29 Makayla Raeck Appleton West F 12 24:45.60 7:58
96 95 1093 Megan Church New Berlin West F 10 24:50.18 7:59
97 (96) 1098 Rose Riedmaier New Berlin West F 11 24:56.10 8:01
98 (97) 1518 Bri Kosiboski Waukesha North F 12 25:04.64 8:04
99 (98) 628 Ava Dahlman Marinette F 9 25:18.30 8:08
100 (99) 1127 Morgan Iverson New London F 12 25:42.06 8:16

Number of records: 100
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Varsity Girls Large

1. Stevens Point - 73 Points
1 1 #1410 Roisin Willis 9 18:05.77
5 2 #1404 Grace Belson 12 19:44.08
14 3 #1405 Sara Hopper 10 20:11.42
23 4 #1406 Autumn Itzen 9 20:48.14
30 5 #1407 Emelia Johnson 9 21:01.96
(40) 6 #1408 Josie Reeve 9 21:15.26
(48) 7 #1409 Madelyn Schneider 12 21:27.18

2. Whitefish Bay - 120 Points
3 1 #1676 Maggie Keiper 11 19:26.79
19 2 #1672 Kate Brennan 11 20:41.20
29 3 #1673 Caroline Davis 9 21:00.26
32 4 #1671 Alexa Bartschat 11 21:04.76
37 5 #1675 Anika Horowitz 11 21:11.26
(49) 6 #1677 Molly Smith 10 21:27.37
(55) 7 #1674 Kate Graham 9 21:44.90

3. Burlington (Central) - 135 Points
6 1 #135 Erin Jossart 10 19:49.08
9 2 #137 Natalia Rodriguez 12 19:54.21
27 3 #134 Lauren Dowd 10 20:57.79
43 4 #133 Brooke Barkocy 10 21:17.04
50 5 #132 Avery Andersen 10 21:28.63
(51) 6 #136 Fiona Pedone 10 21:29.81
(86) 7 #138 Jocelyn Victoria 10 23:25.18

4. Verona Area - 137 Points
18 1 #1470 Abby Wampfler 11 20:31.58
21 2 #1466 Anna Knueve 10 20:41.74
26 3 #1468 Emma Petta 9 20:57.29
31 4 #1471 Lucy Waschbusch 12 21:02.54
41 5 #1469 Leah Remiker 11 21:15.94
(66) 6 #1467 Payette Neess 9 22:25.96

5. Pulaski - 148 Points
7 1 #1299 Anna Balstad 10 19:52.38
10 2 #1301 Katie Brockman 12 19:58.14
33 3 #1302 Taylor Tousey 12 21:05.64
38 4 #1300 Kamryn Brockman 11 21:12.37
60 5 #1305 Rachel Warax 10 22:00.82
(71) 6 #1303 Caitlyn Wacholz 11 22:37.50

6. Ashwaubenon - 178 Points
2 1 #63 Sage Wagner 12 19:14.44
12 2 #58 Erica Conrad 11 20:07.03
53 3 #62 Ashley Manders 11 21:41.88
54 4 #59 Sophia DuBord 12 21:42.18
57 5 #60 Emma Fischer 11 21:50.19
(59) 6 #61 Kiley Harju 12 21:56.55
(69) 7 #64 Celeste Weidemann 12 22:31.22

7. West Bend West - 179 Points
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22 1 #1603 Morgan Kopidlansky 9 20:45.56
28 2 #1606 Ally Sixty 9 21:00.16
39 3 #1601 Julia Buettner 12 21:13.07
44 4 #1605 Haleigh Rehrauer 12 21:18.34
46 5 #1602 Chloe Cramer 10 21:20.74
(61) 6 #1607 Ashlyn Uebersetzig 10 22:01.72
(63) 7 #1604 Riley Martiny 10 22:16.44

8. Waukesha North - 201 Points
8 1 #1519 Anna Merten 12 19:54.06
25 2 #1520 Marinda Muffler 9 20:56.66
36 3 #1517 Marleah Hilger 11 21:09.23
45 4 #1521 Alma Sandoval 11 21:19.68
87 5 #1522 Jordan Skoluda 11 23:31.42
(92) 6 #1523 Nicole Wallace 12 24:30.08
(97) 7 #1518 Bri Kosiboski 12 25:04.64

9. Hortonville - 214 Points
13 1 #417 Alyssa Rafuse 12 20:08.42
16 2 #413 Lauren Buchinger 12 20:14.06
34 3 #414 Chloe Byom 11 21:08.02
73 4 #416 Morgan Jensema 11 22:37.94
78 5 #419 Myla Riehl 10 22:57.16
(79) 6 #434 Caitlin Niemann 11 22:58.93
(80) 7 #418 Celia Olson 9 23:08.96

10. Oshkosh West - 233 Points
11 1 #1207 Taylor Guido 9 20:04.94
20 2 #1214 Bailey Wright 9 20:41.61
56 3 #1213 Hailey Weickert 10 21:45.52
62 4 #1212 Claire Salzer 9 22:04.23
84 5 #1210 Ally Robl 9 23:20.72
(85) 6 #1211 Shay Robl 9 23:24.23
(90) 7 #1208 Grace Halstead 11 24:13.46

11. DC Everest - 237 Points
15 1 #230 Malorie Schmoll 12 20:12.12
42 2 #234 Hanna Stuedemann 10 21:16.45
47 3 #229 Kaylie Lyga 11 21:26.39
65 4 #228 Paige Edwards 12 22:25.62
68 5 #233 Emma Radies 10 22:26.96
(74) 6 #231 Emma Hessil 10 22:41.26
(75) 7 #232 Lily Kowal 11 22:41.30

12. New Berlin West - 310 Points
24 1 #1094 Brynn Flanders 11 20:55.74
52 2 #1099 Molly Thomas 12 21:32.20
58 3 #1097 Jordyn Nyenhuis 10 21:52.05
81 4 #1095 Gabrielle Holbrook 10 23:13.47
95 5 #1093 Megan Church 10 24:50.18
(96) 6 #1098 Rose Riedmaier 11 24:56.10

13. Marinette - 315 Points
17 1 #630 Katelyn Kitzinger 11 20:20.50
64 2 #627 Kimberly Carviou 12 22:19.35
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67 3 #631 Molly Knutson 9 22:26.76
76 4 #632 Samantha Pieper 10 22:44.70
91 5 #633 Hadley Reines 9 24:13.98
(93) 6 #629 Ali Kacalo 9 24:40.20
(98) 7 #628 Ava Dahlman 9 25:18.30

14. Appleton West - 329 Points
4 1 #31 Maddy Vantassel 12 19:27.74
72 2 #27 Alana Christen 12 22:37.84
77 3 #28 Callan Prentice 9 22:45.38
82 4 #30 Kellin Scheel 9 23:14.25
94 5 #29 Makayla Raeck 12 24:45.60

15. New London - 365 Points
35 1 #1126 Taya Fecteau 12 21:08.58
70 2 #1128 Sydney Stroschein 12 22:31.62
83 3 #1125 Fynn Corcoran 11 23:18.06
88 4 #1129 Jessica Duch 11 23:57.61
89 5 #1130 Paige Faucher 12 24:07.76
(99) 6 #1127 Morgan Iverson 12 25:42.06
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